
 

Wednesday 26 May 2021 - Tuesday 01 Jun 2021 (week 22)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail

1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe Medium Bars 30-60g $1.11 >½ $0.89 N/A

2 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.01 ½ $1.99 20¢ per 100mL

3 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 160-200g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

4 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

5 Campbell's Country Ladle/Chunky Canned Soup 495-510g $1.91 ½ $1.88 N/A

6 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $1.51 $3.99 22¢ per 100mL

7 Fab Laundry Powder 1kg or Liquid 900mL/1L $0.76 $3.99 N/A

Television Advertised  - Fri 28 May 

8 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised

1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g $1.01 $1.99 N/A

2 Bega Block Cheese 500g $1.61 $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

3 Sara Lee Pudding 475g $1.41 $4.99 $1.05 per 100g

4 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $0.14 $2.35 34¢ per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Treat Yourself

1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe Medium Bars 30-60g $1.11 >½ $0.89 N/A

2 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

3 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 160-200g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

4 Oreo Cookie 133/147g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

5 Cadbury Breakaway Biscuit 180g $1.95 ½ $1.90 $1.06 per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Special Olympics

1 Uncle Toby's Quick or Traditional Oats 500g (10c) $2.25 ½ $2.20 44¢ per 100g

2 Nestle Milo Cereal 340/350g (10c) $1.80 $3.99 N/A

3 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L (10c) $0.40 $2.79 $1.40 per 1L

4 Allens/Nestle Family Size Chocolate 340g (10c) $1.21 $3.99 $1.17 per 100g

5 Sirena Canned Tuna 95g (10c) $0.47 $2.49 $26.21 per 1kg

6 Moccona Indulgence Coffee 200g (50c) $4.01 $11.99 $6.00 per 100g

7 Peters Eskimo Pies 6pk (10c) $1.40 $5.99 $1.09 per 100mL

8 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) (10c) $1.50 $3.49 58¢ per 1ea

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header

1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 160-200g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.01 ½ $1.99 20¢ per 100mL

Friday Catalogue Email - Penne Sundried Tomato Pesto Recipe

1 Leggos Pesto 190g $0.66 $3.99 $2.10 per 100g

2 San Remo Pasta Range 375/500g $0.35 $2.25 N/A

Website Banner

1 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Campbell's Country Ladle/Chunky Canned Soup 495-510g $1.91 ½ $1.88 N/A

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 26 May 2021 - Tuesday 01 Jun 2021 (week 22)

Thursday 27 May - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail

1 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L $0.46 $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

2 Devondale Dairy/Extra Soft Butter Tub 500g $1.71 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

3 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 400mL $1.78 ½ $1.77 44¢ per 100mL

Thursday 27 May - ALL PRESS (Special Olympics) Save % Off Retail

1 Uncle Toby's Quick or Traditional Oats 500g (10c) Digital $2.25 ½ $2.20 44¢ per 100g

2 Sirena Canned Tuna 95g (10c) Digital $0.47 $2.49 $26.21 per 1kg

3 Moccona Indulgence Coffee 200g (50c) Digital $4.01 $11.99 $6.00 per 100g

4 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L (10c) Digital $0.40 $2.79 $1.40 per 1L

5 Allens/Nestle Family Size Chocolate 340g (10c) Digital $1.21 $3.99 $1.17 per 100g

6 Peters Eskimo Pies 6pk (10c) Digital $1.40 $5.99 $1.09 per 100mL

Friday 28 May - Mercury - (Market Fresh)

1 Mission Pizza Base Round 200g $2.10 ½ $2.10 $1.05 per 100g

2 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $32.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 28 May - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Mission Pizza Base Round 200g $2.10 ½ $2.10 $1.05 per 100g

2 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $32.99kg N/A

3 Edgars Epping Sausages (Deli) $8.99kg N/A

Friday 28 May - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Local Broccoli (Produce) $3.90kg N/A

2 Red Apples 1.5kg (Produce) $3.80bag $2.53 per 1kg

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 29 May - ALL PRESS

1 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $0.70 2 for $3 $1.20 per 1L

2 Cheezels/Chickadees 110/125g $0.66 $1.99 N/A

3 Kleenex Viva Paper Towel 3pk $1.56 $3.99 N/A

Saturday 29 May - Mercury Front Page

1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe Medium Bars 30-60g TV $1.11 >½ $0.89 N/A

2 Campbell's Country Ladle/Chunky Canned Soup 495-510g TV $1.91 ½ $1.88 N/A

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 26 May 2021 - Tuesday 01 Jun 2021 (week 22)

Front Save % Off Retail

1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe Medium Bars 30-60g TV $1.11 >½ $0.89 N/A

2 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 20¢ per 100mL

3 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 160-200g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

4 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L TV $1.51 $3.99 22¢ per 100mL

5 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Press $32.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce

1 Local Broccoli (Produce) Press $3.90kg N/A

2 Red Apples 1.5kg (Produce) Press $3.80bag $2.53 per 1kg

3 Brown Onion 1kg Bag (Produce) $1.50bag $1.50 per 1kg

4 JC's Apricots Dried 500g {746507} (Produce) $1.50 $6.99ea $13.98 per 1kg

5 Lamb Loin Chops (Meat) $24.99kg N/A

6 Nichols Marinated Chicken Drumsticks/Niblets (Meat) $6.99kg N/A

7 Scottsdale Pork Pickled Pork (POT) (Meat) $12.99kg N/A

8 Marion Bay Free Range Chicken Bagged (Meat) $5.99kg N/A

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery

1 Edgars Epping Sausages (Deli) Press $8.99kg N/A

2 Nichols Chicken Breast Fillets (Deli) $9.99kg N/A

3 Tibaldi Long Rindless Bacon (5kg) {913969} (Deli) $13.99kg N/A

4 Marion Bay Chicken Breast Chunks (Deli) $9.99kg N/A

5 Mission Pizza Base Round 200g Press $2.10 ½ $2.10 $1.05 per 100g

6 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) (10c) Digital $1.50 $3.49 58¢ per 1ea

7 National Classic Beef Party Pies/Rolls 6pk (POT) $1.01 $4.49 N/A

8 Central Cake Co French Vanilla/Jelly Slice 2pk (POT) $2.00 $4.99 N/A

Page 4

1 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite 375mL 10pk $5.31 $6.99 $1.86 per 1L

2 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L Press $0.70 2 for $3 $1.20 per 1L

3 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L Press $0.46 $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

4 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g  $0.81 $2.69 N/A

5 Arnott's Cracker Chips 150g $2.50 ½ $2.49 $1.66 per 100g

6 SunRice Rice Cakes 195g $0.35 $2.35 $1.21 per 100g

Page 4 - Treat Yourself Half Page N/A

7 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g Digital $1.01 $1.99 N/A

8 Allens/Nestle Family Size Chocolate 340g (10c) Digital $1.21 $3.99 $1.17 per 100g

9 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g $1.31 $3.69 N/A

10 Oreo Cookie 133/147g Digital $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

11 Cadbury Breakaway Biscuit 180g Digital $1.95 ½ $1.90 $1.06 per 100g

Page 5

1 Uncle Toby's Quick or Traditional Oats 500g (10c) Digital $2.25 ½ $2.20 44¢ per 100g

2 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g $0.75 ½ $0.75 63¢ per 100g

3 White Wings Baking Mixes 400-560g $1.51 $3.99 N/A

4 Sanitarium Up & Go Breakfast Drink 350mL excl. Energize $0.70 $1.99 $5.69 per 1L

5 San Remo Pasta Range 375/500g Digital $0.35 $2.25 N/A

6 Leggos Pesto 190g Digital $0.66 $3.99 $2.10 per 100g

7 Fountain Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 500mL excl Smart $0.79 $1.99 40¢ per 100mL

8 Suimin Cup Noodles 70g $0.44 $1.25 $1.79 per 100g
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 26 May 2021 - Tuesday 01 Jun 2021 (week 22)

Page 5 - Special Olympics Side Panel

9 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L (10c) Digital $0.40 $2.79 $1.40 per 1L

10 Sirena Canned Tuna 95g (10c) Digital $0.47 $2.49 $26.21 per 1kg

11 Moccona Indulgence Coffee 200g (50c) Digital $4.01 $11.99 $6.00 per 100g

Page 6

1 Bega Block Cheese 500g Digital $1.61 $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

2 Cracker Barrel Slices/Block Cheese 250g  $1.51 $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

3 Mainland On the Go Cheese 110g/Grazing Collection 90g $1.26 $3.99 N/A

4 La Famiglia Just for 2 Garlic Bread 170g $0.50 $2.49 $1.46 per 100g

5 Vita-Cee Juice 2L (POT) $0.39 $4.49 $2.25 per 1L

6 Meander Valley Double Cream/Crème Fraiche 200mL (POT) $0.90 $3.49 $1.75 per 100mL

7 Sara Lee Pudding 475g Digital $1.41 $4.99 $1.05 per 100g

8 Peters Eskimo Pies 6pk (10c) Digital $1.40 $5.99 $1.09 per 100mL

9 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $1.41 $6.99 N/A

10 McCain Beer Batter Wedges/Chips 750g $1.05 $3.25 $4.33 per 1kg

11 Birds Eye Frozen Peas 500g (excl. Baby Peas)  $0.36 $1.99 $3.98 per 1kg

12 Ingham's Creamy Garlic Chicken Kievs 600g $2.36 $9.99 $16.65 per 1kg

Page 7

1 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 400mL Press $1.78 ½ $1.77 44¢ per 100mL

2 Ekong Bell Hand Sanitiser 100mL $1.00 $3.99 $3.99 per 100mL

3 Fab Laundry Powder 1kg or Liquid 900mL/1L TV $0.76 $3.99 N/A

4 iCare Toilet Tissue White Double Length 4pk $1.40 $2.69 19¢ per 100sh

5 Nivea Deodorant Roll-On 50mL $0.90 $2.99 $5.98 per 100mL

6 Fancy Feast Dry Cat Food 430/450g $1.20 $4.49 N/A

7 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g Digital $0.14 $2.35 34¢ per 100g

8 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $2.01 $9.99 N/A

9 Peckish Small Bird Seed Blends 1.5kg (POT) $4.30 $5.99 40¢ per 100g

Page 8  

1 Campbell's Country Ladle/Chunky Canned Soup 495-510g TV $1.91 ½ $1.88 N/A

2 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g TV $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

3 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk (20c) $4.00 $20.99 $1.87 per 1L

4 Cheezels/Chickadees 110/125g Press $0.66 $1.99 N/A

5 Devondale Dairy/Extra Soft Butter Tub 500g Press $1.71 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

6 Kleenex Viva Paper Towel 3pk Press $1.56 $3.99 N/A

Page 9 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL LPE $2.49 $9.96 per 1L

2 Frantelle Spring Water 600mL 24pk LPE $7.99 55¢ per 1L

3 Bundaberg White Sugar 1kg LPE $2.00 20¢ per 100g

4 Mother Earth Oaty Slice 6pk LPE $2.99 $1.25 per 100g

5 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 32pk LPE $15.99 28¢ per 100sh

6 Ajax Spray n' Wipe Trigger 475/500mL LPE $2.99 N/A

7 Colgate Toothpaste Regular 160/175g LPE $2.99 N/A

Page 10 - Penne Sundried Tomato Pesto Recipe (Digital Only)

1 Leggos Pesto 190g Digital $0.66 $3.99 $2.10 per 100g

2 San Remo Pasta Range 375/500g Digital $0.35 $2.25 N/A

Page 11 - Special Olympics Full Page  (Digital Only)
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 26 May 2021 - Tuesday 01 Jun 2021 (week 22)

1 Uncle Toby's Quick or Traditional Oats 500g (10c) Digital $2.25 ½ $2.20 44¢ per 100g

2 Nestle Milo Cereal 340/350g (10c) Digital $1.80 $3.99 N/A

3 Dilmah Extra Strength Tea Bags 100pk (10c) $2.00 $5.99 $2.50 per 100g

4 Allens/Nestle Family Size Chocolate 340g (10c) Digital $1.21 $3.99 $1.17 per 100g

5 Peters Eskimo Pies 6pk (10c) Digital $1.40 $5.99 $1.09 per 100mL

6 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) (10c) Digital $1.50 $3.49 58¢ per 1ea

Page 12 - Special Olympics Corporate Full Page (Digital Only)

Page 13 - Jarritos Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Jarritos Soft Drink Fiesta 12pk (NEW) $13.96 $25.99 $5.85 per 1L

2 Jarritos Soft Drink 370mL (NEW) $0.81 $2.69 $7.27 per 1L
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 26 May 2021 - Tuesday 01 Jun 2021 (week 22)

Front Page Save % Off Retail

1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe Medium Bars 30-60g TV $1.11 >½ $0.89 N/A

2 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 20¢ per 100mL

3 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 160-200g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

4 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L TV $1.51 $3.99 22¢ per 100mL

5 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Press $32.99kg N/A

Page 2

1 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L (10c) Digital $0.40 $2.79 $1.40 per 1L

2 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L Press $0.70 2 for $3 $1.20 per 1L

3 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite 375mL 10pk $5.31 $6.99 $1.86 per 1L

4 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L Press $0.46 $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

5 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $0.81 $2.69 N/A

6 Cheezels/Chickadees 110/125g Press $0.66 $1.99 N/A

Page 2 - Treat Yourself Half Page

7 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g TV $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

8 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g $1.31 $3.69 N/A

9 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g Digital $1.01 $1.99 N/A

10 Oreo Cookie 133/147g Digital $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

11 Cadbury Breakaway Biscuit 180g Digital $1.95 ½ $1.90 $1.06 per 100g

12 Allens/Nestle Family Size Chocolate 340g (10c) Digital $1.21 $3.99 $1.17 per 100g

Page 3

1 Campbell's Country Ladle/Chunky Canned Soup 495-510g TV $1.91 ½ $1.88 N/A

2 Uncle Toby's Quick or Traditional Oats 500g (10c) Digital $2.25 ½ $2.20 44¢ per 100g

3 Moccona Indulgence Coffee 200g (50c) Digital $4.01 $11.99 $6.00 per 100g

4 Sirena Canned Tuna 95g (10c) Digital $0.47 $2.49 $26.21 per 1kg

5 San Remo Pasta Range 375/500g Digital $0.35 $2.25 N/A

6 Leggos Pesto 190g Digital $0.66 $3.99 $2.10 per 100g

7 Fab Laundry Powder 1kg or Liquid 900mL/1L TV $0.76 $3.99 N/A

8 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 400mL Press $1.78 ½ $1.77 44¢ per 100mL

9 Kleenex Viva Paper Towel 3pk Press $1.56 $3.99 N/A

10 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g Digital $0.14 $2.35 34¢ per 100g

11 Fancy Feast Dry Cat Food 430/450g $1.20 $4.49 N/A

12 iCare Toilet Tissue White Double Length 4pk $1.40 $2.69 19¢ per 100sh

Page 4 

1 Local Broccoli (Produce) Press $3.90kg N/A

2 Red Apples 1.5kg (Produce) Press $3.80bag $2.53 per 1kg

3 JC's Apricots Dried 500g {746507} (Produce) $1.50 $6.99ea $13.98 per 1kg

4 Mission Pizza Base Round 200g Press $2.10 ½ $2.10 $1.05 per 100g

5 Bega Block Cheese 500g Digital $1.61 $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

6 Devondale Dairy/Extra Soft Butter Tub 500g Press $1.71 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

7 Vita-Cee Juice 2L (POT) $0.39 $4.49 $2.25 per 1L

8 Sara Lee Pudding 475g Digital $1.41 $4.99 $1.05 per 100g

9 Peters Eskimo Pies 6pk (10c) Digital $1.40 $5.99 $1.09 per 100mL

10 McCain Beer Batter Wedges/Chips 750g $1.05 $3.25 $4.33 per 1kg

Page 5 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL LPE $2.49 $9.96 per 1L
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 26 May 2021 - Tuesday 01 Jun 2021 (week 22)

2 Frantelle Spring Water 600mL 24pk LPE $7.99 55¢ per 1L

3 Bundaberg White Sugar 1kg LPE $2.00 20¢ per 100g

4 Mother Earth Oaty Slice 6pk LPE $2.99 $1.25 per 100g

5 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 32pk LPE $15.99 28¢ per 100sh

6 Ajax Spray n' Wipe Trigger 475/500mL LPE $2.99 N/A

7 Colgate Toothpaste Regular 160/175g LPE $2.99 N/A

Page 6 - Special Olympics Full Page  (Digital Only)

1 Uncle Toby's Quick or Traditional Oats 500g (10c) Digital $2.25 ½ $2.20 44¢ per 100g

2 Nestle Milo Cereal 340/350g (10c) Digital $1.80 $3.99 N/A

3 Moccona Indulgence Coffee 200g (50c) Digital $4.01 $11.99 $6.00 per 100g

4 Sirena Canned Tuna 95g (10c) Digital $0.47 $2.49 $26.21 per 1kg

5 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L (10c) Digital $0.40 $2.79 $1.40 per 1L

6 Allens/Nestle Family Size Chocolate 340g (10c) Digital $1.21 $3.99 $1.17 per 100g

7 Peters Eskimo Pies 6pk (10c) Digital $1.40 $5.99 $1.09 per 100mL

8 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) (10c) Digital $1.50 $3.49 58¢ per 1ea

Page 7 - Special Olympics Corporate Full Page (Digital Only)

Page 8 - Jarritos Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Jarritos Soft Drink Fiesta 12pk (NEW) $13.96 $25.99 $5.85 per 1L

2 Jarritos Soft Drink 370mL (NEW) $0.81 $2.69 $7.27 per 1L
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 26 May 2021 - Tuesday 01 Jun 2021 (week 22)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail

1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g Digital $1.99 N/A

2 Allens/Nestle Family Size Chocolate 340g (10c) Digital $3.99 $1.17 per 100g

3 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 160-200g TV $1.99 N/A

4 Bega Block Cheese 500g Digital $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

5 Cadbury Breakaway Biscuit 180g Digital $1.90 $1.06 per 100g

6 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g TV $3.99 N/A

7 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe Medium Bars 30-60g TV $0.89 N/A

8 Campbell's Country Ladle/Chunky Canned Soup 495-510g TV $1.88 N/A

9 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV $1.99 20¢ per 100mL

10 Cheezels/Chickadees 110/125g $1.99 N/A

11 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L (10c) Digital $2.79 $1.40 per 1L

12 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) (10c) Digital $3.49 58¢ per 1ea

13 Devondale Dairy/Extra Soft Butter Tub 500g $3.99 80¢ per 100g

14 Fab Laundry Powder 1kg or Liquid 900mL/1L TV $3.99 N/A

15 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

16 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L 2 for $3 $1.20 per 1L

17 Kleenex Viva Paper Towel 3pk $3.99 N/A

18 Leggos Pesto 190g Digital $3.99 $2.10 per 100g

19 Mission Pizza Base Round 200g $2.10 $1.05 per 100g

20 Moccona Indulgence Coffee 200g (50c) Digital $11.99 $6.00 per 100g

21 Nestle Milo Cereal 340/350g (10c) Digital $3.99 N/A

22 Oreo Cookie 133/147g Digital $1.00 N/A

23 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 400mL $1.77 44¢ per 100mL

24 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g Digital $2.35 34¢ per 100g

25 Peters Eskimo Pies 6pk (10c) Digital $5.99 $1.09 per 100mL

26 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L TV $3.99 22¢ per 100mL

27 San Remo Pasta Range 375/500g Digital $2.25 N/A

28 Sara Lee Pudding 475g Digital $4.99 $1.05 per 100g

29 Sirena Canned Tuna 95g (10c) Digital $2.49 $26.21 per 1kg

30 Uncle Toby's Quick or Traditional Oats 500g (10c) Digital $2.20 44¢ per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 26 May 2021 - Tuesday 01 Jun 2021 (week 22)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail

1 Ajax Spray n' Wipe Trigger 475/500mL LPE $2.99 N/A

2 ZZZ

3 Arnott's Cracker Chips 150g $2.49 $1.66 per 100g

4 Birds Eye Frozen Peas 500g (excl. Baby Peas) $1.99 $3.98 per 1kg

5 Bundaberg White Sugar 1kg LPE $2.00 20¢ per 100g

6 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g $3.69 N/A

7 Central Cake Co French Vanilla/Jelly Slice 2pk (POT) $4.99 N/A

8 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk (20c) $20.99 $1.87 per 1L

9 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite 375mL 10pk $6.99 $1.86 per 1L

10 Colgate Toothpaste Regular 160/175g LPE $2.99 N/A

11 Cracker Barrel Slices/Block Cheese 250g $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

12 Dilmah Extra Strength Tea Bags 100pk (10c) $5.99 $2.50 per 100g

13 Ekong Bell Hand Sanitiser 100mL $3.99 $3.99 per 100mL

14 Fancy Feast Dry Cat Food 430/450g $4.49 N/A

15 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g $0.75 63¢ per 100g

16 Fountain Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 500mL excl Smart $1.99 40¢ per 100mL

17 Frantelle Spring Water 600mL 24pk LPE $7.99 55¢ per 1L

18 iCare Toilet Tissue White Double Length 4pk $2.69 19¢ per 100sh

19 Ingham's Creamy Garlic Chicken Kievs 600g $9.99 $16.65 per 1kg

20 Jarritos Soft Drink 370mL (NEW) $2.69 $7.27 per 1L

21 Jarritos Soft Drink Fiesta 12pk (NEW) $25.99 $5.85 per 1L

22 La Famiglia Just for 2 Garlic Bread 170g $2.49 $1.46 per 100g

23 Mainland On the Go Cheese 110g/Grazing Collection 90g $3.99 N/A

24 McCain Beer Batter Wedges/Chips 750g $3.25 $4.33 per 1kg

25 Meander Valley Double Cream/Crème Fraiche 200mL (POT) $3.49 $1.75 per 100mL

26 Mother Earth Oaty Slice 6pk LPE $2.99 $1.25 per 100g

27 National Classic Beef Party Pies/Rolls 6pk (POT) $4.49 N/A

28 Nivea Deodorant Roll-On 50mL $2.99 $5.98 per 100mL

29 Peckish Small Bird Seed Blends 1.5kg (POT) $5.99 40¢ per 100g

30 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $9.99 N/A

31 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $6.99 N/A

32 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL LPE $2.49 $9.96 per 1L

33 Sanitarium Up & Go Breakfast Drink 350mL excl. Energize $1.99 $5.69 per 1L

34 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $2.69 N/A

35 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 32pk LPE $15.99 28¢ per 100sh

36 Suimin Cup Noodles 70g $1.25 $1.79 per 100g

37 SunRice Rice Cakes 195g $2.35 $1.21 per 100g

38 Vita-Cee Juice 2L (POT) $4.49 $2.25 per 1L

39 White Wings Baking Mixes 400-560g $3.99 N/A
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